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UN-Women Executive Board

Informal briefing to discuss UN-Women Strategic Plan 2018-2021

12.00-12.10 pm
12.10-12.20 pm

12.20-12.40 pm

12.40-1.30 pm
1.30-1.45 pm
1.45-2.00 pm

2.00- 2.15 pm
2.15-2.30 pm

and Integrated budget 2018-2019

Friday, 19 May 2017, 12:00 — 2:30 p.m.

Draft Agenda

Introduction by Jean-Luc Bories, Secretary of UN-Women Executive Board

Opening remarks by Ambassador Lana Nusseibeh, President of UN-Women
Executive Board

Presentation on the overall Strategic Plan 2018-2021 structure by Yannick
Glemarec, Deputy Executive Director

Q&A
Coffee break

Presentation on the Integrated Budget 2018-2019 by Donna Grimwade, Chief
of Accounts

Q&A

Conclusions and next steps by Jean-Luc Bories



